
Place  	 Team 		 Score  
1.  		  Georgia 	 195.650  
2.  		  Stanford	 194.850 	   
3.  		  Denver 	 193.850  
4.  		  Oklahoma	 193.325  
5.  		  Arizona	 192.925  

 

Final Team

Denver

Arizona

2006 Cancun Gymnastics Classic
	                             Moon Palace Resort

		        Cancun, Mexico
                   January 6, 2006

Final Results

Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around  
Briana Bergeson   			   9.575  	 9.450      
Alexis Greene 	 9.700  	 9.750    			   9.275    
Danielle Hicks 	 9.700  	 9.775  	 9.375  	 9.675  	 38.525  
Jamie Holton     					     9.025  	 9.675    
Erin Muirhead     					     9.600  	 9.675    
Sarah Parsons   			   9.675        
Rachelle Silberg 	 9.700          
Aubrey Taylor 	 9.475  	 9.800  	 9.500  	 9.800  	 38.575  
Bree Workman 	 9.550          
Karin Wurm 		  9.200  	 9.750  	 9.500  	 9.800  	 38.250  
Team Totals 		 48.125  	 48.750  	 47.425  	 48.625  	 192.925  

Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around  
Katie Andrews   			   9.575    			   9.525    
Nikki Brown     					     9.750  	 9.750    
Courtney Butler 	 9.500          
Casey Dobyns 	 9.875  	 9.600    			   9.825    
Lauren Garan     					     9.700      
Heather Huffaker 	 9.775  	 9.525  	 9.750  	 9.925  	 38.975  
Jessica López   			   9.775  	 9.725  	 9.850    
Paige Schuster 	 9.650          
Sasha Sullivan 	 9.675  	 9.550  	 9.200      
Cassidy Willingham 9.675  	 9.025  	 9.050  	 9.700  	 37.450  
Team Totals 		 48.650  	 48.025  	 48.125  	 49.050  	 193.850  



Georgia

Stanford

Oklahoma

Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around  
Audrey Bowers   			   9.675  	 9.675  	 9.850    
Paige Burns   			   9.700        
Nikki Childs     					     9.700  	 9.850    
Adrienne Dishman 	 9.700          
Megan Dowlen 	 9.575    			   9.500      
Katie Heenan 	 9.750  	 9.800  	 9.700  	 9.950  	 39.200  
Ashley Kupets 	 9.800  	 9.775        
Courtney Kupets 	 9.800  	 9.850  	 9.675  	 9.900  	 39.225  
Brittany Smith       							       9.850    
Abby Stack       							       9.850    
Tiffany Tolnay 	 9.875  	 9.300  	 9.775      
Team Totals 		 48.925  	 48.800  	 48.525  	 49.400  	 195.650  

Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around 
Coral Borda     					     9.175      
Kristen Cox 		  8.950  	 9.700  	 9.000  	 9.725  	 37.375  
Haley DeProspero 	 9.775  	 9.725  	 9.725  	 9.225  	 38.450  
Ashley Jackson 	 9.725    			   9.350  	 9.750    
Brittney Koncak 	 9.825  	 9.825  	 9.650  	 9.225  	 38.525  
Tiffany Willin 		 9.850  	 9.800    			   9.775    
Lori Winn 		  9.575  	 9.775  	 9.675  	 9.600  	 38.625  
Team Totals 		 48.750  	 48.825  	 47.575  	 48.075  	 193.225  

Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around  
Kelly Fee 		  9.675  	 9.625  	 9.675  	 9.750  	 38.725  
Natalie Foley 	 9.575  	 9.750  	 9.775  	 9.875  	 38.975  
Jessica Louie   			   9.625        
Nicole Ourada 	 9.825  	 9.675  	 9.575  	 9.850  	 38.925  
Alex Pintchouk     					     9.575  	 9.650    
Aimee Precourt     					     8.875  	 9.750    
Glyn Sweets 		 9.925  	 8.425  	 9.575      
Liz Tricase 		  9.800  	 9.875        
Tabitha Yim 		  9.775      					     9.900    
Team Totals 		 49.000  	 48.550  	 48.175  	 49.125  	 194.850  



Gymnast 		  Vault  		 Bars  		 Beam  	 Floor  	 All-Around  
Kelly Fee 		  9.675  	 9.625  	 9.675  	 9.750  	 38.725  
Natalie Foley 	 9.575  	 9.750  	 9.775  	 9.875  	 38.975  
Jessica Louie   			   9.625        
Nicole Ourada 	 9.825  	 9.675  	 9.575  	 9.850  	 38.925  
Alex Pintchouk     					     9.575  	 9.650    
Aimee Precourt     					     8.875  	 9.750    
Glyn Sweets 		 9.925  	 8.425  	 9.575      
Liz Tricase 		  9.800  	 9.875        
Tabitha Yim 		  9.775      					     9.900    
Team Totals 		 49.000  	 48.550  	 48.175  	 49.125  	 194.850  

Place  	 Gymnast  		  Team 		 Score  
1  		  Courtney Kupets  	 Georgia 	 39.225  
2  		  Katie Heenan  	 Georgia 	 39.200  
3  		  Heather Huffaker  	 Denver 	 38.975  
3  		  Natalie Foley  	 Stanford 	 38.975  
5  		  Nicole Ourada  	 Stanford 	 38.925  
6  		  Kelly Fee  		  Stanford 	 38.725  
7  		  Lori Winn  		  Oklahoma 	 38.625  
8  		  Aubrey Taylor  	 Arizona 	 38.575  
9  		  Danielle Hicks  	 Arizona 	 38.525  
9  		  Brittney Koncak  	 Oklahoma 	 38.525  
11  		  Haley DeProspero  	Oklahoma 	 38.450  
12  		  Karin Wurm  		 Arizona 	 38.250  
13  		  Cassidy Willingham	Denver 	 37.450  
14  		  Kristen Cox  		 Oklahoma 	 37.375  

All-Around

Place  	 Gymnast  		  Team 		 Score  
1  		  Glyn Sweets  	 Stanford 	 9.925  
2  		  Casey Dobyns	 Denver 	 9.875  
2  		  Tiffany Tolnay  	 Georgia 	 9.875  
4  		  Tiffany Willin  	 Oklahoma 	 9.850  
5  		  Brittney Koncak  	 Oklahoma 	 9.825  
5  		  Nicole Ourada  	 Stanford 	 9.825  
7  		  Ashley Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.800  
7  		  Courtney Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.800  
7  		  Liz Tricase  		  Stanford 	 9.800  
10  		  Heather Huffaker  	 Denver 	 9.775  
10  		  Haley DeProspero  	Oklahoma 	 9.775  
10  		  Tabitha Yim  		 Stanford 	 9.775  

Top 10 Vault

Place  	 Gymnast  		  Team 		 Score  
1  		  Liz Tricase  		  Stanford 	 9.875  
2  		  Courtney Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.850  
3  		  Brittney Koncak  	 Oklahoma 	 9.825  
4  		  Katie Heenan  	 Georgia 	 9.800  
4  		  Aubrey Taylor  	 Arizona 	 9.800  
4  		  Tiffany Willin  	 Oklahoma 	 9.800  
7  		  Jessica López  	 Denver 	 9.775  
7  		  Ashley Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.775  
7  		  Danielle Hicks  	 Arizona 	 9.775  
7  		  Lori Winn  		  Oklahoma 	 9.775  
11  		  Alexis Greene  	 Arizona 	 9.750  
11  		  Karin Wurm  		 Arizona 	 9.750  
11  		  Natalie Foley  	 Stanford 	 9.750  

Top 10 Bars

Place  	 Gymnast  		  Team 		 Score  
1  		  Tiffany Tolnay  	 Georgia 	 9.775  
1  		  Natalie Foley  	 Stanford 	 9.775  
3  		  Heather Huffaker  	 Denver 	 9.750  
3  		  Nikki Brown  		 Denver 	 9.750  
5  		  Jessica López  	 Denver 	 9.725  
5  		  Haley DeProspero  	Oklahoma 	 9.725  
7  		  Lauren Garan  	 Denver 	 9.700  
7  		  Nikki Childs  		 Georgia 	 9.700  
7  		  Katie Heenan  	 Georgia 	 9.700  
10  		  Audrey Bowers  	 Georgia 	 9.675  
10  		  Courtney Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.675  
10  		  Lori Winn  		  Oklahoma 	 9.675  
10  		  Kelly Fee  		  Stanford 	 9.675  

Top 10 Beam

Place  	 Gymnast  		  Team 		 Score  
1  		  Katie Heenan  	 Georgia 	 9.950  
2  		  Heather Huffaker  	 Denver 	 9.925  
3  		  Courtney Kupets  	 Georgia 	 9.900  
3  		  Tabitha Yim  		 Stanford 	 9.900  
5  		  Natalie Foley  	 Stanford 	 9.875  
6  		  Jessica López  	 Denver 	 9.850  
6  		  Audrey Bowers  	 Georgia 	 9.850  
6  		  Nikki Childs  		 Georgia 	 9.850  
6  		  Abby Stack  		  Georgia 	 9.850  
6  		  Brittany Smith  	 Georgia 	 9.850  
6  		  Nicole Ourada  	 Stanford 	 9.850  
12  		  Casey Dobyns  	 Denver 	 9.825  
13  		  Karin Wurm  		 Arizona 	 9.800  
13  		  Aubrey Taylor  	 Arizona 	 9.800  
15  		  Tiffany Willin  	 Oklahoma 	 9.775  

Top 10 Floor


